
Debutary                    

                Cedar Creek

                Stumpy Pond

Fishing               
Creek                

    

48

46

21

21

21

52

53

53

55

733

101

97

200

75

138

200

20

68

630

75

353

55

354

787

824

99

200

99

268

20

205

267

19

34

19

89

901

20

354

141

200

97

216

97

539

19

522

52

138

353

198 286

97

200 97

97

379

538

20

71

97

190

77

296

166

205

19

20

66

76

20

20

20

522

179

13

216

620

901

353

101

55

405

34

267

379

19

77

Beckhamville

Great 
Falls

Mitford

Creek

Hodges  Branch

Wateree

Creek

Reservoir

Creek

Reservoir

Si
ng

let
on

s  
Cr

eek
Ca

mp

Turkey  Branch

Fishing  Cree k  Reservoir

Great

Creek

Debutary  Creek

Lake

Creek

Falls

Ceda
r  C

ree
k

Rocky  Creek

Gar    
Cree

k

Rocky  Creek

Beav
er  

Cree
k

W
ate

ree

Taylor  Creek

C 
a t

 a 
w 

b a
    

 R
 i v

 e 
r

Dry  Creek
Little  Rocky  C reek

Cedar

McDowell  Cre e k

L a n c a s t e rL a n c a s t e r

80°50'0"W

80°50'0"W

80°55'0"W

80°55'0"W
34

°3
5'0

"N

34
°3

5'0
"N

34
°3

0'0
"N

34
°3

0'0
"N

22

66

44
5533

11

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Technology Development Program
Columbia, South Carolina
https://www.dnr.sc.gov/ml
April 2009

DNR Managed Lands 

State Boat Ramps

DNR Managed Land

Misc. Public Properties
College/University

Fire Station
Hospital 
Church
School

DNR Managed Land (HP)

0.75 0 0.75 1.50.375
Miles


